

Aiken Horse Park Foundation

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE

Donor(s):		YES! I/w Chapter at t
Address:		(the "Found irrevocable
City, State, Zip:		the amount of the cont donors and
Home Phone:Business Phone:	Cell Phone:	consideration induce the F
Email:		projects su Campaign in
Yes! We want to su	pport The Next Chapter	this pledge. upon and and my/our
Terms of Irrevocable Pledge	Method of Payment(s)	personal rep
Total Amount of Pledge \$	Check payable to: Aiken Horse Park Foundation	the Foundation
Pledge to be paid as follows:	Please charge my:	pledge. This be interpret
□ I am supporting this campaign today with a	Uisa MC AMEX	State of Sou
gift of \$	Credit Card Number:	Signature:
Single year payment of pledge beginning on (date)	Exp. Date: CVV:	
Multiple year payment of Pledge \$ to be paid over try to 5*).	Planned Gifts and/or Marketable Securities: Please contact the Aiken Horse Park Foundation for more information at giving@aikenhorsepark.org	Signature:
Please bill me 🛛 Annually	Matching Gifts:	
Monthly	My/Our gift will be matched by: Name of Company/Employer	
Quarterly		Accepted a
Other	Matching gift enclosed	Aiken Horse Signature:
	Employer's matching gift form will be sent	
Public Recognition	The Naming Opportunities Prefer	ence Card is a
Aikon Horao Dark Foundation may publicly acknowledge m		

we want to be a part of The Next he Aiken Horse Park Foundation lation"). I/we are making an pledge to the Foundation to give (s) specified, in consideration ributions and pledges of other d other good and valuable n. I/we make this pledge to Foundation to begin the building pported by The Next Chapter anticipation of the payment of This pledge is legally binding enforceable against me/us respective successors, heirs, presentatives and assigns. This is the entire agreement between tion and me/us regarding this pledge is made under and shall ed according to the laws of the th Carolina.

	Date
Signature:	
	Date
Accepted an	d Agreed:
Aiken Horse F Signature:	Park Foundation:

ken Horse Park Foundation may publicly acknowledge my commitment □ YES □ NO

This gift commitment is made in honor/memory of

Please send notification of my honorary/memorial gift to:
Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Special Instructions:

ttached. 🗆 YES 🗅 NO

Thank you for your charitable contribution



931 Powderhouse Road, Aiken, SC 29803. aikenhorsepark.org Aiken Horse Park Foundation (FEIN: 46-3094151) is a not-for-profit, tax-exempt organization described in section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The Foundation is registered with the South Carolina Secretary of State in accordance with the State's Solicitation of Charitable Funds Act; registration may be confirmed on the Secretary of State's website: https://www.scsos.com, under registration number P27340. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

> Mailing Address: Aiken Horse Park Foundation PO Box 1951 Aiken, SC 29802